CP-100-1
VariPaCK
external
ExTErnE FrEquEnzumrichTEr
Frequency invErTErS
intelliGent
ComPreSSorS
2 CP-100-1

quency inverters and optimised adaptation to the compressors.
3CP-100-1
Erläuterung der Typenbezeichnung
Beispiel
Kennbuchstabe für Gerät: F = Frequenzumrichter
F G U + 38
Kennbuchstabe für Gehäusegröße
F G U + 38
IP-Schutzart / Gehäuse: U = IP20
F G U + 38
Kennzahl für Leistungsteil
F G U + 38
D
160
140
120
100
FJ
U+14
5
FJ
U+10
5
FJ
U+87
FH
U+73
FH
U+60
FH
U+45
FG
U+38
FG
U+32
FE
U+24
FE
U+16
FD
U+12
FD
U+6
80
60
40
20
0
E G H J
Programmübersicht
Durch die modulare Bauweise der Frequenzumrichter steht ein
breites Spektrum an Varianten zur Verfügung, das flexibel und
übersichtlich ist.
Explanation of type designation
Example
Identification letter for device: F = frequency inverter
F G U + 38
Identification letter for housing size
F G U + 38
IP enclosure class / housing: U = IP20
F G U + 38
Code for power stack
F G U + 38
Program overview
The modular design of the frequency inverters provides a wide,
flexible and clear range of variants.
Ausgangsnennstrom (A)
Rated output current (A)
4 CP-100-1
Modularer Aufbau Modular design
Befestigungsblech(e)